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1 510 VAN  DER  VORST  JOYCE BREE 4.75m -0.9 01 
2 373 SMETS  LOTTE TACT 4.45m -3.3 02 
3 790 DE  PUYDT  ELINE GENK 4.24m -2.1 01 
4 498 BOUHARRAS  YOUSRA GENK 3.95m -0.5 02 
5 406 LE  CLERQ  INDY LYRA 3.66m -2.1 02 

den  0,762m/6H         Pup  Dames    Uur=14:58     

1 3627 DIRKX  CéLINE BREE 14.37  06 
2 3867 DEVILLé  ZOë ADD 15.10  05 
3 3885 REYSKENS  JOLIEN GENK 17.58  06 

 

1 1184 VANOIRBEEK  JARO GENK 13.58 05 
2 1305 VANKRUNKELSVEN  NAUD VMOL 14.61 06 

 

 

100m  horden 0,914m Cad  Heren    Uur=14:50  

Reeks:1 Wind  : -1.8 
1 86 BEX  WOUT LOOI 16.14 02 
2 341 SNOEKS  MATHIJS AVT 20.29 01 

speerwerpen  400g                       Min  Dames    Uur=14:19 
Reeks:1 

1                6639         HILLEN  SHANIA                                             AVT           24.13m                       04 
2                7148         VANLANGENAKER  CHARLOTTE                     RCT           21.34m                       04 
3                6605         REYSKENS  BIRGIT                                        GENK         20.39m                       04 
4                6254         VRANKEN  BIRTHE                                           ATLA         18.66m                       03 
5                6765         GEUNIS  LISA                                                  BREE         9.70m                          04 
6                6088         DRIJKONINGEN  MIRTHE                               BREE         9.56m                          04 

 
kogelstoten  1,000kg                Ben  Dames    Uur=15:05 
Reeks:1 

1                143           OOMS  FEMKE                                                    VMOL         6.61m                          07 
2                944           BERGHS  RUNE                                                  GENK         6.40m                          07 
3                1339         DE  PAEPE  EMMA                                             GENK         6.24m                          07 
4                360           DRIJKONINGEN  LORE                                   BREE         6.08m                          07 
5                1152         PARREN  ANOUK                                               BREE         4.70m                          07 
6                591           VAN  HOUT  LENNA*                                        SACN         4.41m                          08 
7                1151         PARREN  AMBER                                               BREE         4.09m                          07 
8                1439         DEVILLé  LIZE                                               ADD           3.79m                          08 
9                285           CLAES  DIEUWKE                                             SACN         3.76m                          08 
10              1153         JANSEN  LIENE                                               BREE         3.71m                          08 
11              78              OOMS  YANAïKA                                               VMOL         2.96m                          08 
12              9999         Weetjens  Jinthe                                        NA              2.83m                          00 

 
verspringen                                   Ben  Heren    Uur=14:23 

 
1                6874         KNUYSEN  YORAN                                             ACA           3.75m                          07 
2                7543         WIJNEN  LUKAS                                               GENK         2.80m                          08 
3                8333         PUT  NAND                                                         BREE         2.80m                          08 
4                7318         WATHIONG  ROBBE                                           GENK         2.46m                          08 

 
80m  horden  0,762m         Cad  Dames    Uur=16:04 

Wind  :  0.0 
-1              Geen  deelnemers                                                                     GP                       No              00 

 

80m  horden 0,84m  Min  Heren    Uur=15:43  

Reeks:1    
1  4147 HOUBEN  PIETER AVT 17.47 03 
2  4804 NULENS  DAVY BREE 18.37 03 
3  4565 EUSSEN  WOUT GENK 20.50 04 

hoogspringen                                 Cad  Heren    Uur=14:33 
Reeks:1 

1                522           WOLFS  SENNE                                                  MACD         1.67m                          01 
 
verspringen                                   Cad  Dames    Uur=14:39 
Reeks:1 

 

 
 
 
 
 

60m  hor 
Reeks:1 

 

 
 
 

60m  horden  0,762m/6H         Pup  Heren    Uur=14:59 
Reeks:1
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7 368 VERSLEGERS  FLOOR BREE 2.82m 08 
8                1152         PARREN  ANOUK                                               BREE         2.77m                          07 
9 591 VAN  HOUT  LENNA* SACN 2.68m 08 
10              1153         JANSEN  LIENE                                               BREE         2.68m                          08 
11              1439         DEVILLé  LIZE                                               ADD           2.65m                          08 
12 
13 

78 
9999 

OOMS  YANAïKA 
Weetjens  Jinthe 

VMOL 
NA 

2.30m 
2.00m 

08 
00 

 
100  meter                                        Cad  Dames    Uur=15:52 
Reeks:1  Wind  :  -2.6     
 1 510 VAN  DER  VORST  JOYCE BREE 14.16 01 
 2 790 DE  PUYDT  ELINE GENK 14.31 01 
 3 373 SMETS  LOTTE TACT 14.54 02 
 4 498 BOUHARRAS  YOUSRA GENK 14.91 02 

 

3 
 
60m  horden 

1198 
 
0,762m/6H 

SMETS  MAARTEN 
 
Min  Dames    Uur=15:02 

GENK 16.95 06 

Reeks:1 
1 

 
7148 

 
VANLANGENAKER  CHARLOTTE 

 
RCT 

 
10.07 

 
04 

2 6787 CORSTJENS  MARIE AVT 11.94 03 
3 6254 VRANKEN  BIRTHE ATLA 13.70 03 
4 6605 REYSKENS  BIRGIT GENK 14.95 04 
5 6088 

6139 
DRIJKONINGEN  MIRTHE 
METTEN  HELENA 

BREE 
AVT 

15.02 
NA 

04 
03 

hockeywerpen 
Reeks:1 

1 

 

 
3379 

Pup  Dames    Uur=15:47 
 
AIT  FARAJI  SANAE 

 

 
BREE 

 

 
33.10m 

 

 
06 

2 3433 VRANKEN  LAURE ATLA 28.70m 05 
3 3215 NOELS  GOELE BREE 26.77m 06 
4 3622 MAESTRIPIERI  KAYLEIGH BREE 24.75m 06 
5 3867 DEVILLé  ZOë ADD 22.48m 05 
6 3829 EUSSEN  SAM GENK 19.77m 06 
7 3885 REYSKENS  JOLIEN GENK 19.74m 06 
8 3676 WOLFS  ESTéE MACD 19.10m 05 
9 3875 WEETJENS  ISMEY MACD 9.37m 06 

discuswerpen 
Reeks:1 

1 

0,750kg 
 

4804 

Min  Heren    Uur=15:03 
 
NULENS  DAVY 

 

 
BREE 

 

 
23.17m 

 

 
03 

2 4383 BOUHARRAS  YASSINE GENK 18.47m 04 
3 4565 EUSSEN  WOUT GENK 17.19m 04 
4 4818 VAN  HOOF  PETER* ATLA 17.06m 03 
5 5003 CHARRAT  MARWANE AVT 12.45m 04 

verspringen  Pup  Heren    Uur=15:57    

Reeks:1      
1 464 GEERITS  GIJS BREE 4.24m 05 
2 1512 PROFETA  SIMON GENK 4.02m 05 
3 398 HERKERT  JOCHEM  HANS* ATLA 3.93m 06 

4                1251         DIRICKX  LUKAS                                             GENK         3.68m                          05 
5                471           BUTENEERS  JEF                                             BREE         3.50m                          06 
6                470           SEGERS  STAN                                                  BREE         3.49m                          06 
7                1184         VANOIRBEEK  JARO                                        GENK         3.40m                          05 
8 401 KNUYSEN  YARNE ACA 3.27m 05 
9                462           BROEKMANS  KLAAS                                        BREE         3.25m                          06 
10              468           JENNEN  MATISSE                                           BREE         3.24m                          06 
11              1198         SMETS  MAARTEN                                             GENK         3.13m                          06 
12              931           BOUHARRAS  YOUNES                                      GENK         2.99m                          06 

 
verspringen                                   Ben  Dames    Uur=16:00 
Reeks:1 

1                1339         DE  PAEPE  EMMA                                             GENK         3.52m                          07 
2                944           BERGHS  RUNE                                                  GENK         3.40m                          07 
3                285           CLAES  DIEUWKE                                             SACN         3.08m                          08 
4                143           OOMS  FEMKE                                                    VMOL         2.91m                          07 
5                360           DRIJKONINGEN  LORE                                   BREE         2.87m                          07 
6                1151         PARREN  AMBER                                               BREE         2.87m                          07
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5 406           LE  CLERQ  INDY LYRA 15.89 02 
 

Reeks:1  
1                6874         KNUYSEN  YORAN                                             ACA           21.91m                       07 
2                8333         PUT  NAND                                                         BREE         14.58m                       08

 
100  meter                                        Cad  Heren    Uur=15:20 
Reeks:1              Wind  :  -2.1 

1                86              BEX  WOUT                                                         LOOI         13.02                          02 
2                522           WOLFS  SENNE                                                  MACD         13.58                          01 
3                341           SNOEKS  MATHIJS                                           AVT           14.07                          01 
4                616           DRIESSEN  DAAN                                             GENK         14.16                          01 

 
80  meter                                           Min  Heren    Uur=16:23 
Reeks:1 

1                4046         JENNEN  BEAU                                                  BREE         11.91                          03 
2                5390         AIT  FARAJI  IMAN                                        BREE         12.56                          04 
3                4382         ENGELEN  TOON                                               GENK         13.08                          04 
4                4804         NULENS  DAVY                                                  BREE         14.02                          03 
5                4565         EUSSEN  WOUT                                                  GENK         14.35                          04 
6                5003         CHARRAT  MARWANE                                        AVT           14.87                          04 

 
80  meter                                           Min  Heren    Uur=16:23 
Reeks:2 

1                4147         HOUBEN  PIETER                                             AVT           11.91                          03 
2                4818         VAN  HOOF  PETER*                                        ATLA         12.55                          03 
3                4383         BOUHARRAS  YASSINE                                   GENK         12.68                          04 
4                4604         KERKHOFS  MAARTEN                                      GENK         12.91                          03 
5                5363         WERTELAERS  TEUN                                        GENK         13.10                          04 
6                4153         CEYSSENS  MARTIJN                                      BREE         13.13                          03 

 
discuswerpen  1,000kg              Cad  Dames    Uur=15:51 
Reeks:1 

1                405           LE  CLERQ  CHIARA                                        LYRA         22.75m                       02 
2                498           BOUHARRAS  YOUSRA                                      GENK         19.65m                       02 
3                373           SMETS  LOTTE                                                  TACT         19.04m                       02 
4                804           NULENS  LINDSEY                                           BREE         18.52m                       01 

 
80  meter                                           Min  Dames    Uur=16:26 
Reeks:1 

1                6442         GOOSSENS  LIESL                                           BREE         12.46                          04 
2                6088         DRIJKONINGEN  MIRTHE                               BREE         12.54                          04 
3                6639         HILLEN  SHANIA                                             AVT           12.67                          04 
4                6746         BERNARD  SIEN                                               BREE         13.38                          03 
5                6605         REYSKENS  BIRGIT                                        GENK         13.58                          04 

 
80  meter                                           Min  Dames    Uur=16:26 
Reeks:2 

1                7148         VANLANGENAKER  CHARLOTTE                     RCT           11.69                          04 
2                6787         CORSTJENS  MARIE                                        AVT           11.97                          03 
3                6876         DE  PUYDT  LIEZE                                           ATLA         12.15                          04 
4                6765         GEUNIS  LISA                                                  BREE         14.24                          04 

7122         FORTUNATO  MARIA  VICTORIA                   GENK                   NG                       03 
 
60  meter                                           Pup  Dames    Uur=16:27 
Reeks:1 

1                3676         WOLFS  ESTéE                                                  MACD         10.24                          05 
2                3622         MAESTRIPIERI  KAYLEIGH                          BREE         11.24                          06 
3                3885         REYSKENS  JOLIEN                                        GENK         11.50                          06 
4                3829         EUSSEN  SAM                                                    GENK         12.46                          06 
5                3875         WEETJENS  ISMEY                                           MACD         13.19                          06 

 
60  meter                                           Pup  Dames    Uur=16:27 
Reeks:2 

1                3867         DEVILLé  ZOë                                                  ADD           9.43                            05 
2                3433         VRANKEN  LAURE                                             ATLA         9.73                            05 
3                3379         AIT  FARAJI  SANAE                                      BREE         9.86                            06
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4                3215 NOELS  GOELE BREE 9.94 06 

60  meter 
Reeks:1 

 

 
1 

 

 
6874 

Ben  Heren    Uur=16:29 
 
KNUYSEN  YORAN 

 

 
ACA 

 

 
10.25 

 

 
07 

 2 7318 WATHIONG  ROBBE GENK 11.44 08 
 3 8333 PUT  NAND BREE 11.49 08 
 4 7543 WIJNEN  LUKAS GENK 12.00 08 

hockeywerpen  Ben  Dames    Uur=16:04    

Reeks:1      
1 1339 DE  PAEPE  EMMA GENK 19.74m 07 
2 1151 PARREN  AMBER BREE 18.24m 07 
3 1152 PARREN  ANOUK BREE 17.45m 07 

4                368           VERSLEGERS  FLOOR                                      BREE         15.33m                       08 
5                944           BERGHS  RUNE                                                  GENK         14.16m                       07 
6                143           OOMS  FEMKE                                                    VMOL         14.10m                       07 
7                360           DRIJKONINGEN  LORE                                   BREE         13.40m                       07 
8                78              OOMS  YANAïKA                                               VMOL         10.76m                       08 
9                1153         JANSEN  LIENE                                               BREE         9.70m                          08 
10              1439         DEVILLé  LIZE                                               ADD           9.52m                          08 
11              9999         Weetjens  Jinthe                                        NA              5.65m                          00 

 
kogelstoten  3,000kg                Cad  Dames    Uur=15:42 
Reeks:1 

1                405           LE  CLERQ  CHIARA                                        LYRA         8.92m                          02 
2                373           SMETS  LOTTE                                                  TACT         8.89m                          02 
3                804           NULENS  LINDSEY                                           BREE         7.54m                          01 
4                498           BOUHARRAS  YOUSRA                                      GENK         7.20m                          02 
5                510           VAN  DER  VORST  JOYCE                               BREE         6.89m                          01 

 
verspringen                                   Pup  Dames    Uur=16:20 
Reeks:1 

1                3867         DEVILLé  ZOë                                                  ADD           3.93m                          05 
2                3215         NOELS  GOELE                                                  BREE         3.31m                          06 
3                3433         VRANKEN  LAURE                                             ATLA         3.27m                          05 
4                3676         WOLFS  ESTéE                                                  MACD         3.26m                          05 
5                3627         DIRKX  CéLINE                                               BREE         3.06m                          06 
6                3622         MAESTRIPIERI  KAYLEIGH                          BREE         3.06m                          06 
7                3379         AIT  FARAJI  SANAE                                      BREE         3.06m                          06 
8 3885 REYSKENS  JOLIEN GENK 3.00m 06 
9                3829         EUSSEN  SAM 
10              3875         WEETJENS  ISMEY 

GENK 2.42m 06 
MACD 2.10m 06 

verspringen                                   Cad  Heren    Uur=15:55 
Reeks:1 

1 522 WOLFS SENNE MACD 4.65m -2.7 01 

hoogspringen                                 Min  Dames    Uur=16:38 
Reeks:1 

1 6605 REYSKENS  BIRGIT GENK 1.25m 04 
2 7148 VANLANGENAKER  CHARLOTTE RCT 1.25m 04 
3 6088 DRIJKONINGEN  MIRTHE BREE 1.20m 04 
4 6254 VRANKEN  BIRTHE ATLA 1.20m 03 
5 6087 HAELS  MULIN BREE 1.15m 03 
6 6442 GOOSSENS  LIESL BREE 1.10m 04 
 6746 BERNARD  SIEN BREE GP 03 

60  meter                                           Pup  Heren    Uur=16:31 
Reeks:1  
 1 462 BROEKMANS  KLAAS BREE 9.57 06 
 2 1184 VANOIRBEEK  JARO GENK 9.91 05 
 3 470 SEGERS  STAN                                                  BREE         10.00                          06 

BUTENEERS  JEF                                             BREE         10.19                          06 
BOUHARRAS  YOUNES                                      GENK         10.52                          06 

 4 471 
 5 931 

60  meter                                           Pup  Heren    Uur=16:31 
Reeks:2
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9 4604 KERKHOFS  MAARTEN GENK 3.36m 03 
10 4804 NULENS  DAVY BREE 3.08m 03 
11 5003 CHARRAT  MARWANE AVT 3.05m 04 

 

1 468 JENNEN  MATISSE  BREE 10.29 06 
2 1198 SMETS  MAARTEN  GENK 10.56 06 
3 401 KNUYSEN  YARNE  ACA 10.70 05 
4 1305 VANKRUNKELSVEN NAUD VMOL 11.38 06 

60  meter 
Reeks:3 

1 

 

 
464 

Pup  Heren    Uur=16:31 
 
GEERITS  GIJS 

 

 
BREE 

 

 
9.22 

 

 
05 

2 1251 DIRICKX  LUKAS GENK 9.35 05 
3 398 HERKERT  JOCHEM  HANS* ATLA 9.40 06 
4 1512 PROFETA  SIMON GENK 9.42 05 

 
60  meter                                           Ben  Dames    Uur=16:32 
Reeks:1 

1 
 

1152 
 
PARREN  ANOUK 

 
BREE 

 
10.90 

 
07 

2 368 VERSLEGERS  FLOOR BREE 11.06 08 
3 1151 PARREN  AMBER BREE 11.31 07 
4 1153 JANSEN  LIENE BREE 11.96 08 
5 9999 Weetjens  Jinthe NA 13.82 00 

60  meter   Ben  Dames    Uur=16:32    

Reeks:2       
 1 1339 DE  PAEPE  EMMA GENK 10.05 07 
 2 944 BERGHS  RUNE GENK 10.48 07 
 3 360 DRIJKONINGEN  LORE BREE 11.69 07 
 4 1439 DEVILLé  LIZE ADD 12.06 08 
 5 143 OOMS  FEMKE VMOL 12.10 07 
 6 78 OOMS  YANAïKA VMOL 13.84 08 

 

hockeywerpen                                 Pup  Heren    Uur=16:34 
Reeks:1 

1 398 HERKERT  JOCHEM  HANS* ATLA 36.45m 06 
2 471 BUTENEERS  JEF BREE 26.21m 06 
3 931 BOUHARRAS  YOUNES GENK 25.65m 06 
4 1305 VANKRUNKELSVEN  NAUD VMOL 24.88m 06 
5 401 KNUYSEN  YARNE ACA 24.22m 05 
6 462 BROEKMANS  KLAAS BREE 19.05m 06 
7 1198 SMETS  MAARTEN GENK 11.51m 06 

kogelstoten  1,000kg                Ben  Heren    Uur=16:08 
Reeks:1 

1 6874 KNUYSEN  YORAN ACA 6.28m 07 
2 8333 PUT  NAND BREE 4.38m 08 

verspringen                                   Min  Heren    Uur=16:41 
Reeks:1 

1                4147         HOUBEN  PIETER                                             AVT           4.09m                          03 
2                5390         AIT  FARAJI  IMAN                                        BREE         3.90m                          04 
3                4818         VAN  HOOF  PETER*                                        ATLA         3.84m                          03 
4                4153         CEYSSENS  MARTIJN                                      BREE         3.67m                          03 
5                5363         WERTELAERS  TEUN                                        GENK         3.64m                          04 
6                4382         ENGELEN  TOON                                               GENK         3.59m                          04 
7                4383         BOUHARRAS  YASSINE                                   GENK         3.53m                          04 
8                4565         EUSSEN  WOUT                                                  GENK         3.44m                          04 


